Bitterley Parish Council
Asset Register 2024

Bitterley Village Hall

Notice Boards
Snitton Gate
Bitterley
Henley
Middleton
Cleeton St Mary
Bedlam

Lamp Standards
Bitterley (working)
Middleton (working)
Bedlam (working)
Bitterley x2 (not working)
Bedlam (not working)

Bus Shelter at????

Phone Boxes (5 X £1 each)
Bitterley
Bedlam
Angel Bank
Cleeton St Mary
Middleton

Date Purchased Cost

810
30/8/24 1160.61

30/08/2024 1160.61

6000

1950

Replacement Cost

£

1160.61
1160.61
1160.61
1160.61
1160.61
1160.61

2000



Defibrillators and Cabinets (5 X £1520.85) 6080



Notes

Charity asset held by the authority as trustee - The Village Hall is
operated and insured by the Villiage Hall committee, cover includes
Building damage, Contents, Business Interuption, Employers Liability
and Personal Accident.

Would not replace

Would you replace this???

Would you replace them?






