

Bitterley Parish Council
Asset Register 2024

	Date Purchased	Cost £	Replacement Cost £
Bitterley Village Hall		0	0
Notice Boards		810	
Snitton Gate	30/8/24	1160.61	1160.61
Bitterley			1160.61
Henley			1160.61
Middleton			1160.61
Cleeton St Mary			1160.61
Bedlam	30/08/2024	1160.61	1160.61
Lamp Standards		6000	
Bitterley (working)			
Middleton (working)			
Bedlam (working)			
Bitterley x2 (not working)			
Bedlam (not working)			
Bus Shelter at????		1950	2000
Phone Boxes (5 X £1 each)		5	
Bitterley			
Bedlam			
Angel Bank			
Cleeton St Mary			
Middleton			

Defibrillators and Cabinets (5 X £1520.85)

6080

Notes

Charity asset held by the authority as trustee - The Village Hall is operated and insured by the Village Hall committee, cover includes Building damage, Contents, Business Interruption, Employers Liability and Personal Accident.

Would not replace

Would you replace this???

Would you replace them?

